
WOMEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Women's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Taylor Ackley Ulysses High School 130.2 140.0 10

2 Lu Mey Cronje Little River High School 132.0 120.0 8

3 Madelyn Brunk Inman High School 127.0 115.0 6

4 Karly Goodell Council Grove 130.5 115.0 4

5 Kate Ellwood Little River High School 130.0 110.0 2

6 Jayden  May Marion High School 130.0 100.0 1

7 Rebecca Black Inman High School 126.0 95.0 0

Women's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Karly Goodell Council Grove 130.5 220.0 10

2 Taylor Ackley Ulysses High School 130.2 205.0 8

3 Madelyn Brunk Inman High School 127.0 195.0 6

4 Rebecca Black Inman High School 126.0 185.0 4

5 Jayden  May Marion High School 130.0 185.0 2

6 Lu Mey Cronje Little River High School 132.0 185.0 1

7 Kate Ellwood Little River High School 130.0 170.0 0

Women's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Lu Mey Cronje Little River High School 132.0 150.0 10

2 Kate Ellwood Little River High School 130.0 130.0 8

3 Karly Goodell Council Grove 130.5 130.0 6

4 Jayden  May Marion High School 130.0 115.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Taylor Ackley Ulysses High School 130.2 110.0 2

6 Madelyn Brunk Inman High School 127.0 100.0 1

7 Rebecca Black Inman High School 126.0 85.0 0

Women's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Karly Goodell Council Grove 130.5 465.0 10

2 Taylor Ackley Ulysses High School 130.2 455.0 8

3 Lu Mey Cronje Little River High School 132.0 455.0 6

4 Madelyn Brunk Inman High School 127.0 410.0 4

5 Kate Ellwood Little River High School 130.0 410.0 2

6 Jayden  May Marion High School 130.0 400.0 1

7 Rebecca Black Inman High School 126.0 365.0 0


